Primiero Dolomiti Marathon - 06.07.2024

42 km - Uomini

POS COGNOME
1 RIVA
COZZINI
DI CEGLIE
TRAMET
GIOVANELLI
NEGRELLO
MENEGARDI
FERRARI
GUADAGNINI
BOVANINI
BERTOZZI
LUPARINI
BELLE'
FACCIN
CHIARETTO
RIGAMONTI
LOCHIS
BETTEGA
SALVETTI
NICOLODI
DE COLO
FORABOSCO
ZAMBELLI
BARTOLI
TOGNON
ZAGALLO
PISANO
MANCABELLI
MARZARI
MARTINI
RICO
DELDJA
ZAFFARI
MAFFEI
SPINACI
DI BELLA
BRAGAGNOLO
LOUTFI
BOMBARDI
MASARACCHIA
DAL SASSO
PELI
MAZZERBO
ORSINGHER
BASSANELLO
DALLAN
GROTTINI
BISACCHI
VACCARO
MORO
TERZIANI
FRATTON
CERNUSCHI
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NOME
ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
DANIELE
MARCO
NICOLA
MANUEL
MARCO
MARCO
THOMAS
FILIPPO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
MATTEO
DEVID
MATTEO
DAVIDE
MICHELE
GABRIELE
DAMIANO
NELLO BRUNO
MICHELE
DANIELE
SIMONE
ANDREA
DARIO
ROMUALDO
ALBERTO
MARTINO ANGELO
ANDREA
NICOLA
GJERGJ
CARLO
VALENTINO
FEDERICO
MARIO
FEDERICO
HASSAN
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE SALVATORE
ALBERTO
PATRICK
WALTER
LUCIANO
ENRICO
SAMUELE
FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO
EMANUELE
DANIELE
ALESSIO
RICCARDO
STEFANO

TEAM

U.S. MALONNO

G.S. FRAVEGGIO

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

ASD MADRUK TRAIL RUNNING
RUN CARD

U.S. PRIMIERO ASD

G.S. OROBIE

ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD

ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
ASD ATL. CESENATICO

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

1TO1 SPORT ASD

RUN CARD

A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUNNERS BERGAMO

RUN CARD

CORPOLIBERO ATHLETICS TEAM
RUN CARD

F.O.RUNNING TEAM

ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

G.S. FRAVEGGIO

A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING TEAM
ATL.AGORDINA

A.S.D. TEAM MISANO

S.P. SEVEN

AFV BELTRAME

RUN CARD

ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
U.S. PRIMIERO ASD

GRUPPO PODISTI MONSELICENSI
MARATONETI CITTADELLESI
GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI ASD
ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
MARUNNERS

LUIVAN SETTIGNANO
SEIPERCORRERE

RUNNERS DESIO

NAZ TEMPO PETT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

03:04:22
03:08:15
03:10:09
03:15:17
03:15:39
03:16:16
03:17:09
03:19:48
03:20:49
03:21:11
03:23:37
03:27:09
03:29:38
03:29:55
03:31:13
03:31:44
03:32:08
03:33:18
03:35:18
03:35:33
03:36:18
03:37:12
03:38:12
03:38:59
03:39:55
03:43:51
03:44:34
03:45:58
03:46:40
03:48:24
03:48:34
03:50:27
03:51:22
03:51:48
03:51:54
03:51:56
03:52:42
03:53:02
03:53:57
03:55:46
03:56:06
03:58:16
03:58:27
04:00:49
04:02:05
04:02:44
04:05:23
04:07:37
04:08:02
04:08:19
04:09:53
04:10:21
04:11:28

5
309
277
360
220

2

1

3

69

4
219
213
188

71
100
172
236
303
248

85
317
246
181
272
191
186
235
199
344
351
316
300
339
335
371
297
226
227
327
176
121
362
117
151
124

92
322

94
361
123
349
194
207



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

VENERAN
ALBANI
MAGNI

PUJOL FERRER
SCARSINI
APPIANI
CAPPELLARI
FRISON
MIRRA
ZAMBONIN
MARCHI
ALESSI
MIOLO
DALLA PASQUA
PERIN
TASSINARI
0sSIO
SACCUTA
PAGOT
FORNASIER
ROSA

CROCI

DE PAOLO
BOTTEGAL
FIORCARAFFA
POZZATO
TOCCACELI
GARRIDO
GARDIN
BRAVI
COLETTI
PACCAGNELLA
MOTTOLA
CARLI
UNTERHOFER
BATTISTELLA
FAVARO
STEFANI
GELAO

ROS

BEDOLO
BOVOLATO
DALL'AMICO
POLONI
GASPERIN
CORDAME
FURLAN
FUBELLI
DEGASPERI
BUSATTO

DI FRANCESCO
SCANZANO
STURARO
MARZOCCHI
TESSER

DE MARCHI

STEFANO
ERMANNO
MARCO
JERONI
PIETRO
SERGIO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
MATTEO
MATTEO
DENIS
ANDREA
LUCA
ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
ANTONINO
ANDREA
MORENO
MASSIMO
MARCELLO
MARCO
MICHELE
FILIPPO
LEONARDO
LUIGI
JAVIER
DAVIDE
PAOLO
GIORGIO
FEDERICO
ANTONIO
OLIVER
ROLAND
ENRICO
GIACOMO
TOBIA
GIUSEPPE
MIRCO
UMBERTO
DIEGO
DIEGO
MIRCO
STEFANO
MARIANO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
MAURO
DAMIANO
ALFONSO
VINCENZO
STEFANO
GIANLUCA
PAOLO
MATTEO

ASD SCARPE BIANCHE
RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNNERS BERGAMO

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUNNERS BERGAMO

RUN CARD

RAIN RUNNERS

ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA
USMA PADOVA ASD

RUN CARD

ATL.BASSANO RUNNING STORE
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI
RUNNERS BERGAMO

RUN CARD

CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA MARENO
RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'

ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON TEAM COMO

MOLON LABE ASD

ANA ATL.FELTRE

G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO
RUN CARD

A.S.D. CALCINELLI RUN

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI ASD
ATLETICA ROTALIANA

RUN CARD

SACEN CORRIDONIA

ASV TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
RUN CARD

GRUPPO PODISTI MONSELICENSI
RUN CARD

DUEROCCHE A.S.D.

G.P. I CAGNON

GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO ASD
USMA PADOVA ASD

ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA

ASD SCARPE BIANCHE

GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA FELTRE
RUN CARD

UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

GATTI RUNDAGI ASD

RUN CARD

A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 CERIMANT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

04:11:54
04:13:22
04:14:34
04:14:59
04:15:31
04:16:40
04:16:57
04:17:16
04:17:49
04:17:55
04:19:03
04:19:11
04:19:36
04:19:45
04:20:18
04:20:19
04:20:40
04:21:19
04:25:33
04:29:12
04:29:42
04:30:29
04:30:58
04:31:41
04:31:57
04:33:29
04:34:25
04:34:34
04:35:56
04:37:21
04:38:26
04:38:57
04:39:49
04:41:14
04:41:18
04:42:05
04:42:57
04:43:19
04:43:31
04:44:30
04:45:19
04:45:22
04:46:32
04:46:40
04:46:51
04:47:09
04:47:31
04:47:35
04:48:39
04:49:41
04:49:43
04:50:04
04:50:57
04:51:24
04:52:21
04:53:19

154
256
146
148
97
254
264
167
86
192
329
60
98
184
198
266
255
231
242
263
125
217
57
62
366
145
59
283
55
323
70
137
307
340
338
126
262
31
51
240
178
129
152
22
221
284
341
343
173
308
241
347
25
216
75
237



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

PACCAGNELLA
TURATO

LIDA TANZI
PONS ROCA
BRUSCHI

TORAL COLLADO

PAVANELLO
TOMAS
ZORZI
D'AGOSTINA
POLICANTE
CERA

PEPE
HAMELS
TOSI
DECIMA
DELIJA
PANIZZA
RAVELLI
BERETTA
RAVAROTTO
GOBBO
BERNARDELLO
FUSINATO
BONACONSA
TOLIN
NIERO
RAVAROTTO
CALIARI
DALLA RIVA
TRABUIO
BATTILANA
SPANTI
PIERNI
CLEMENTI
PATTERI
FRANCESCONI
CECCHINATO
TEDOLDI
FACCO
ZANELLA
PRIFTI
GROHMANN
DORIA
ANTONIOLLI
MASENADORE
CAMERINI
GEMINIANI
ORTOLANI
BONVENTO
ROSA
BALDINI
SANTONI
ZOPPI
MILAN

CRUZ REYES

MATTEO
ANDREA
LUIGI

FRANCESC XAVIER

DAVIDE
HUGO
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
MICHELE
DANIELE
NICCOLO
NICOLA
GIUSEPPE
COR
MORIS
ANDREA
LIND
PAOLO
MATTIA
ROBERTO
MIRCO
EDDY
CLAUDIO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
SIMONE
SIMONE
EROS
FABIO
MAURO
FLAVIO
FABIO
NICOLO' GUIDO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
MATTEO
MATTEO
MAURO MARIA
MICHELE
STEFANO
ERION
FLORIAN
WALTER
GIANLUCA
DANIELE
ANDREA
NICOLA
SERGIO
DIEGO
GIANLUCA
GIOVANNI
MORIS
TONINO
ALBERTO
CARLOS

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

ATLETICA MANARA

NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA ASD
ASD 3'.30" TEAM

RUNCARD TRAIL

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

ATLETICA BUJA

RUN CARD

SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA
WLF TEAM SPORT ITALIA
RUN CARD
VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L.
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM
MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.
RUN CARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA GALLIERA VENETA

RUN CARD

MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.

RUNNING TEAM MESTRE
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

XC TEAM ASD

RUN CARD
ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT.DRIBBLING
A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.

ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA
CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM
AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO
LIFERUNNER SSDARL
LIFERUNNER SSDARL

UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING

OMNIA SSD ARL

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN
U.S.ATL.QUINTO-MASTELLA

RUN CARD

ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ALB
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
CcuB

04:53:19
04:53:20
04:54:31
04:55:10
04:55:46
04:56:03
04:56:57
04:56:59
04:58:14
04:59:07
05:00:09
05:00:36
05:00:36
05:00:40
05:00:53
05:01:31
05:01:33
05:01:47
05:01:49
05:02:08
05:02:10
05:02:34
05:03:20
05:04:06
05:04:53
05:04:56
05:06:24
05:06:26
05:07:24
05:07:51
05:07:56
05:08:04
05:08:26
05:09:10
05:09:49
05:10:44
05:11:29
05:11:38
05:12:19
05:14:08
05:14:13
05:15:17
05:18:50
05:19:35
05:19:41
05:20:36
05:22:01
05:22:02
05:24:41
05:25:12
05:25:25
05:25:38
05:25:56
05:28:05
05:28:12
05:28:19

233
238
320
352
180
370
183
260
206
243
345
159
326
211
290
175
356
107
112
163
204
368
23
165
139
119
249
215
111
21
298
174
319
197
330
212
257
120
293
114
153
67
196
155
348
222
336
201
214
230
35
292
135
358
28
267



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

CARRARO FABIO
SILIMBANI RUGGERO
CHECCHIN CLAUDIO
EGENOLF ALBERT MARIA
MASUTTI BENEDETTO
FRANCESCATO FRANCO
PELUSIO ANDREA
GALATI DAVIDE
MASI LUCA
CABALLERO SAGARI MIGUEL
ZAMBELLI ANDREA
LESSIO ALBERTO
BERTI COSTANTINO
VEZZI ALESSANDRO
SPEGGIORIN ANDREA
OLIVI SERGIO
FRANCHI LUCIANO
PELLEGRINO DAVIDE

PIAN STEFANO
NASSI CRISTIAN
FONTANELLI DAVID
CARRARO LORIS
PIGOZZI ENZO
CEOLIN MARCO

LEDL JURGEN
GHEZZI GIAMPIERO
BENI MAURIZIO
BANDIERA ANTONIO
FUMAGALLI MATTEO
CUSINATO DIEGO
ZOPPEI FRANCESCO
MANTOVAN STEFANO
DAINESE CLAUDIO
VALENTINI GIANLUCA
ZANELLA PATRIZIO
DOFF SOTTA MARCO
WIRTL SASCHA
DEGROOTE NICOLAAS
CORONA GIANCARLO
BUZZONI MIRCO
SAVOIA ALESSANDRO
ESPOSITO RAFFAELE
BELLOMI RICCARDO
PFITSCHER MICHAEL
BALDIN DAVIDE
TALAMI GIACOMO
CARNEVALI ROSSANO
CAMPO DALL'ORTO LUCA
BALLERINI FILIPPO
FRISCIA ALESSANDRO
LORENZON PAOLO
MANEIRO COLLAZO JOHNNIE DARIO
ROSSI GIORDANO
PROVERO LUIGI
RUBRINI MICHELE

DECIUS KARL-WALTER

RUN CARD

G.S. LAMONE

AMICI DI LUTRANO

RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
A.S.D. CORRITREVISO

A.S.D. CORRITREVISO

RUN CARD

1TO1 SPORT ASD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

EMME RUNNING TEAM

ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA
C.U.S. PADOVA

RUN CARD

RUNCARD

SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO V
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

G. POD. LE SBARRE

G. POD. LE SBARRE

RUN CARD

RUN CARD
U.S.ATL.QUINTO-MASTELLA
RUN CARD

EUROATLETICA 2002

RUN CARD

ASD SCARPE BIANCHE

RUN CARD
ATL.MONTEBELLUNA

RUN CARD

VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L.
9,92 RUNNING ASD

RUN CARD

NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN

XC TEAM ASD

LIMENA RUN ASD

RUNNER VARESE

RUN CARD

PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA
ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOLO
9,92 RUNNING ASD

SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO V
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA
RUN CARD

VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L.
RUN CARD

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
BEL
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
GER

05:28:20
05:29:50
05:30:01
05:30:02
05:30:08
05:30:09
05:32:21
05:33:44
05:34:17
05:36:43
05:38:14
05:38:24
05:38:42
05:38:48
05:38:51
05:42:55
05:43:08
05:44:02
05:45:29
05:45:42
05:45:43
05:45:48
05:45:48
05:45:55
05:46:40
05:47:50
05:48:11
05:50:27
05:50:50
05:51:25
05:51:45
05:52:19
05:52:55
05:53:49
05:57:03
05:57:49
05:57:53
05:58:35
05:59:09
05:59:25
05:59:35
06:04:20
06:04:22
06:14:01
06:15:10
06:15:11
06:15:19
06:16:52
06:17:42
06:17:55
06:27:56
06:29:28
06:29:33
06:31:47
06:32:38
06:36:38

313
104
268
78
46
134
130
228
314
258
279
150
149
144
90
195
269
208
39
161
141
101
285
26
143
229
30
133
32
27
128
209
286
52
224
369
321
40
304
359
353
140
302
210
182
169
48
170
328
41
273
250
115
158
289
42



222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

DEPPIERI
BRESSAN
MORETTO
PORTA
MANISERA
PUSTETTO
BIANCHETTI
TEDOLDI
GIRARDI
FABBRI
MICHIELAN
PICA
PERUGINI
ADORNETTO

ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
LEONARDO
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPANTONIO
FABIO
DANILO
ANGELO
GIANCARLO
YURI
CLAUDIO
SEBASTIANO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO

VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L.
RUN CARD

RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO
VICENZA MARATHON

ASD RUN LIFE
VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L.
CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.
CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.
ASD OLL SCARS

ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA
ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA
RUN CARD

NOVARA CHE CORRE

RUN CARD

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

06:36:48
06:37:49
06:38:50
06:39:47
06:42:49
06:51:33
06:54:35
06:54:35
07:10:02
07:17:04
07:26:24
07:29:05
07:29:06
07:29:09

162
299
305
332
282
288
54
95
306
56
34
105
312
50



